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TIME TABLE -M.B.A.DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY - 2012
 Regulations   - 2009 Page 1

1st Semester :Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.Session :

20/01/2012

21/01/2012

23/01/2012

25/01/2012

27/01/2012

30/01/2012

01/02/2012

Exam Date

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Friday   

Monday   

Wednesday

Day

BA9201: Statistics for Management

BA9205: Communication Skills

BA9202: Economic Analysis for Business

BA9203: Total Quality Management

BA9204: Organizational Behaviour

BA9206: Accounting for Management

BA9207: Legal Aspects of Business

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI -600025

TIME TABLE -M.C.A.DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY - 2012
 Regulations   - 2009 Page 1

1st Semester :Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.Session :

20/01/2012

23/01/2012

25/01/2012

27/01/2012

30/01/2012

Exam Date

Friday   

Monday   

Wednesday

Friday   

Monday   

Day

MC9211: Computer Organization

MC9212: Problem Solving and Programming

MC9213: Database Management Systems

MC9214: Data Structures

MC9215: Accounting and Financial Management

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


