ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI -600025



TIME TABLE - M.B.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY - 2012

Regulations - 2009

Page 1

1st Semester		Session : :Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
20/01/2012	Friday	BA9201: Statistics for Management
21/01/2012	Saturday	BA9205: Communication Skills
23/01/2012	Monday	BA9202: Economic Analysis for Business
25/01/2012	Wednesday	BA9203: Total Quality Management
27/01/2012	Friday	BA9204: Organizational Behaviour
30/01/2012	Monday	BA9206: Accounting for Management
01/02/2012	Wednesday	BA9207: Legal Aspects of Business

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI -600025



TIME TABLE - M.C.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY - 2012

Regulations - 2009

Page 1

1st Semester		Session : :Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
20/01/2012	Friday	MC9211: Computer Organization
23/01/2012	Monday	MC9212: Problem Solving and Programming
25/01/2012	Wednesday	MC9213: Database Management Systems
27/01/2012	Friday	MC9214: Data Structures
30/01/2012	Monday	MC9215: Accounting and Financial Management

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS